
2021 IDIS EVENTS 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 

Program: “Hoosier Bred Daylilies” 

(Bret Clement, Clement Daylily Gardens, Carmel, IN) 

Via Zoom 

 

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 

Program: “My Favorite Flowers” 

(Lana Wolfe, Northeastern Indiana Iris Society President) 

 

April 12-17, 2020 

American Iris Society National Convention 

(Las Cruces, NM) 

 

Saturday, April 24, 2021 

"Gardening For All Ages", 9am-4pm 

Hendricks County Master Gardener Show booth 

(Hendricks County Fairgrounds) 

 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 

Program: “Historic Iris” 

(Peggy Harger-Allen, Whitestown, IN) 

 

Saturday, May 15, 2021 

Garfield Park Master Gardener plant sale 

Booth: 9am - 12pm 

Garfield Park Conservatory 

2505 Conservatory Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46203 

 

May 20-22, 2021 

American Daylily Society National Convention 

(Hattiesburg, Mississippi) 

 

May 22-23, 2021 

American Iris Society Region 6 Spring Meeting 

(Cleveland, OH) 

 

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 

Program: “Hybridizing in the Tundra” 

(Phil Korth, Pinewood Gardens, Suamico, WI) 

 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 

IDIS Daylily Show 



Set-up: 9am-10:30am 

Judging: 10:45am-12:45pm 

Public Viewing: 1pm-4pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden Center) 

 

July 9-11, 2021 

American Daylily Society Region 2 Summer Meeting 

(Springfield, IL) 

 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 

Program: “Front Yard, Back Yard, and Side Yard Hybridizing” 

(Don Wolff, Wolff’s Daylilies, Louisville, KY) 

 

Saturday, August 14, 2021 

Annual Daylily/Iris Sale 

Set-up: 8am 

Member buying: 9:45am 

Public buying: 10am-3pm 

(Sullivan Hardware & Garden) 

 

Saturday, September 11, 2021 

Annual Pitch-In, Installation of Officers, Plant Exchange, & NCAP Daylily Auction 

(Members and guests only) 

Set-up: 12:15pm 

Auction: 1:00pm 

(Lezlie and Pat Myers, Lebanon, IN) 

 

Saturday, September 18, 2021 

American Iris Society Region 6 Fall Meeting 

(Fort Wayne, IN, hosted by IDIS) 


